
DONE   OREM RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

       2021 Coed Summer Softball 

   Monday- Single Games 
     

    1. Mity Lite   6. The Great Hambinos 

    2. Cheedos   7. Bob’s Ballers 

3. G-Dubs   8. Teton Wealth Group                                         

4. Swingerz   9. Vineyard Soft Serves 

5. Super Hitters              
 

  Monday, April 12  Monday, April 19  Monday, April 26 

  Field 1   Field 2   Field 3 
6:15 pm 1-8    5-3    2-9 

7:15 pm 2-7    8-9    3-8 

8:15 pm 3-6    6-2    4-7 

9:15 pm 4-5    7-1    5-6 

     

  Monday, May 3  Monday, May 10  Monday, May 17 

  Field 4   Field 5   Field 1  
6:15 pm 6-4    3-1    7-5 

7:15 pm 7-3    4-9    1-2 

8:15 pm 8-2    5-8    8-4 

9:15 pm 9-1    6-7    9-3 

 

  Monday, May 24  Monday, May 31  Monday, June 7 

  Field 2       Field 3 
6:15 pm 4-2    NO GAMES    9-7 

7:15 pm 5-1    MEMORIAL DAY  2-5 

8:15 pm 6-9        1-6 

9:15 pm 7-8        3-4 

           

  Monday, June 14    

  Field 4       
6:15 pm 8-6 

7:15 pm 9-5 

8:15 pm 1-4 

9:15 pm 2-3 
 

Notes: 

1.  Rain outs will be made up on the earliest available day.  RAIN OUT Hotline (801) 229-7101. Call after 

4:00 pm on days in question to see if games are cancelled. 

2.  Rain out games may be played on a night other than your regularly scheduled night. 

3. The post season tournament will begin following the regular season, any rain outs or other delays. 

4. Remember: you must have numbered shirts by Monday, April 26th, 2021.    

5. Lakeside Park is located at 1850 W. 400 S., Orem 

6. HOME TEAM is listed last                   

7.  SPORTSMANSHIP is a Must! 


